
Finish

Brushed satin chrome

Specifications

Element

Dynamic

Weight
WP-300: 3 oz (85 g). WP-300S: 3.5 oz (99 g)

Polar Pattern
Omnidirectional

Frequency Response
100 to 10,000 Hz

Impedance
150 to 200 ohms (low)

Output Level at 1 kHz
Open Circuit: -81 dB (re: 1 V/!lbar)
Power Level: -60 dB (re: ImW/10 !lbars)
EIA Sensitivity: -153 dB

Switch
Model WP-300: No switch
Model WP-300S: Double-pole, double-throw switch
for push-to-talk and line shorting.

Wiring Diagrams



1-1/8 IN.

(29MM)

4-1/2 IN.

(114 MM)

MODEL WP-300 MODEL WP-300S

Dimension Drawings

Ordering Information

Model WP-300 Dynamic, Omnidirectional, Wall Plate Microphone .
Model WP-300S Dynamic, Omnidirectional, Wall Plate Microphone
Element Replacement (WP-300 and WP-300S)
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